
4:00-6:00PM

4:00-7:00PM

4:00-7:00PM

4:00-7:00PM

4:00-11:00PM

4:30-5:30PM

4:30-8:30PM

4:30-9:30PM

6:45-7:00PM

6:00-6:45PM

7:00-8:30PM

8:30-9:15PM

9:30-11:00PM

FREE BINGO 

FREE SWIM AT LIONS PARK POOL

FREE OPEN GYM AT GMRC

COMMUNITY ORGANIZATIONS

FOOD TRUCKS, BEER & WINE GARDEN

PET PAGEANT

FACE PAINTING & ROVING ENTERTAINMENT

KIDS ZONE INFLATABLES & GAGA PIT

LIONS CLUB DUCK RACE FUNDRAISER

ERIK DONNER

RADIO GAGA

ERIK DONNER

MODERN DAY ROMEOS

THE FUN BEGINS AT 4PM

CELEBRATE WITH US
4:00 PM - 11:00 PM

110 W CAMP MCDONALD ROAD
847.394.2848   PHPARKS.ORG

LIVE MUSIC

Event Sponsorship Available!
Contact Kailyn Joyce, Community Relations Specialist 
at kjoyce@phparks.org | 847.394.7797


